Perez Kiliddjian Starr, addressed at 1330 NW 84th Avenue, Doral, Florida, last dated
on September 9th, 2025.

1. Zoning : RH-CD (Mixed Use Multiple Family District)
2. Land Use: GU (Interim Zoning District)
3. Number of Tracts: 3
4. TRACT "A" (AREA): 627,419 Sq. Feet
4a. Proposed Use: One hundred and seventy-eight(178) Apartment Units
4b. Proposed Buildings: Twenty-three(23) two-stories building
4c. Proposed Building Area               SF per Building       Total SF
    Building Type I- 6 Unit (x9)          5,687.00 SF          51,183.00 SF
    Building Type II- 8 Unit (x8)         7,553.39 SF          60,427.12 SF